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INTRODUCING

Features Specifications
Power Input
Air Velocity
Air Flow  
No-load Speed
Dimension (LxWxH)
Net Tool Weight

500W
  89m/sec

3.4
16,000/min
493x185x184mm
1.7kg

Lock-on switch 

NEW AIR BLOWER

m3/min

• Robust 500W motor for high-pressure airflow and  swift task 
        completion with optimized uniform airflow.

• Effortless operation with a convenient trigger switch.
 

• Light, compact design and ergonomic balance for enhanced 
        comfort and reduced physical fatigue.

• Lock-on switch for continuous usage, minimizing hand fatigue.

• Premium Flexible rubber nozzle for easy access to
        confined spaces.

• High-grade components and Sturdy structure ensure durability.

*500W

MRP: 2,722/-

SINGLE CONSTANT SPEED BLOWER


