

INTRODUCING NEW AIR BLOWER



Features

- Robust **500W** motor for high-pressure airflow and swift task completion with optimized uniform airflow.
- Effortless operation with a convenient trigger switch.

500W

- Light, compact design and ergonomic balance for enhanced comfort and reduced physical fatigue.
- Lock-on switch for continuous usage, minimizing hand fatigue.
- Premium Flexible rubber nozzle for easy access to confined spaces.
- High-grade components and Sturdy structure ensure durability.

SINGLE CONSTANT SPEED BLOWER

Specifications	
Power Input	500W
Air Velocity	89m/sec
Air Flow	3.4 m ³ /min
No-load Speed	16,000/min
Dimension (LxWxH)	493x185x184mm
Net Tool Weight	1.7kg



MRP: 2,722/-

HIKOKI POWER TOOLS INDIA PVT LTD

No.11, Old No.9A, 1st Main Road, KIADB Peenya 1st Stage, Bengaluru, Bengaluru Urban - 560058, Karnataka, INDIA. E: ho.mktg@hikoki-powertools.in Website : www.hikoki-powertools.in For More Details Call 1800 5725 726